
$1.5K Early Bird Survivor  

          Bankroll Builder 

No Limit Hold’Em | (1 IN 10) | $180  

                            Sunday @ 10:15 AM 

 

 
Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 – 16,000  16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

4th Level 300 – 600 600 BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

BREAK – End of Registration 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK and PURPLE) 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 25,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 7 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 6 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries).  No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last twenty (20) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours 

6. Approximately one (1) in every ten (10) players will win $1,500. Residual cash will be paid to the player who finishes 

next after all $1,500 cash prizes have been awarded.  

7. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

8. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

9. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Players may opt for an 

adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is equal to or less than the total amount of places 

to be paid.  

10. The $180 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $150 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund; $18 Registration 

Fee; $10 voluntary add on. 

11. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 

 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register 

at the designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



$2K Deep Stack  

Second Chance Survivor  

       $4,000 GUARANTEED 

No Limit Hold’Em | (1 IN 10) | $250  

                            Sunday @ 2:15 PM 
 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 10,000 – 15,000  15,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

BREAK BREAK  

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1,000 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 - 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK and PURPLE) - End of Registration BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level 500,000 - 1,000,000 1,000,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 31st Level By Director 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 30,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 6 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 5 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last twenty-five (25) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours 

6. Approximately one (1) in every ten (10) players will win $2,000. Residual cash will be paid to the player who finishes 

next after all $2,000 cash prizes have been awarded.  

7. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

8. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

9. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Players may opt for an 

adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is equal to or less than the total amount of places 

to be paid.  

10. The $250 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $200 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund; $33 Registration 

Fee; $15 voluntary add on. 

11. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 

 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



             Monster Stack Monday  

             $3,000 GUARANTEED 

                     No Limit Hold’em | $180 

                             Monday @ 11:15AM 

 
 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 – 16,000  16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

BREAK – End of Registration 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK and PURPLE) 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 40,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 7 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 6 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last twenty (20) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours 

6. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

7. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

8. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

9. The $180 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $138 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund, $30 Registration 

Fee; $10 voluntary add on. 

10. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 15,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 

 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It. 

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



         Monday Night Madness 
         No Limit Hold’Em | $130 

                         Monday @ 6:15 PM 

 

 
 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 - 16,000 16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 BREAK (COLOR UP - PURPLE AND YELLOW) 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

  BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK)   23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000   BREAK    

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 29th Level By Director 

 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 30,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 9 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 8 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last fifteen (15) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours 

6. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

7. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

8. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

9. The $130 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $98 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund; $20 Registration Fee; 

$10 voluntary add on. 

10. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 
 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



              Big Stack Bounty  
Double Green Chip  

$3,000 GUARANTEED 
 No Limit Hold’Em | $190 

                            Tuesday @ 11:15 AM 
 

 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 – 16,000  16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

BREAK 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK and PURPLE) 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 25,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 7 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 6 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last twenty (20) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours 

6. This is a No Limit Hold’Em Bounty Tournament. Players must keep their Bounty chip(s) clearly visible. The Bounty chip(s) 

must be present to play. Bounty chips cannot be co-mingled with the tournament chip stack. Eliminated players must 

forfeit their Bounty chip(s) to the player who eliminated them. Introducing only the Bounty chip(s) into the pot is a 

declaration of All In. Players splitting a pot will also split the Bounty Chip(s). 

7. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

8. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

9. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

10. The $190 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $103 to the prize pool; $50 bounty; $2 Promo Fund; $25 

Registration Fee; $10 voluntary add on. 

11. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 
 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



  Deep Stack Bounty  
  Triple Blue Chip  

                  No Limit Hold’Em | $140 

                      Tuesday @ 6:15 PM 

 

 
 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 - 16,000 16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 BREAK (COLOR UP - PURPLE AND YELLOW) 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

  BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK)   23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000   BREAK    

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 29th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 30,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 9 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 8 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last fifteen (15) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours.  

6. This is a No Limit Hold’Em Bounty Tournament. Players must keep their Bounty chip(s) clearly visible. The Bounty chip(s) 

must be present to play. Bounty chips cannot be co-mingled with the tournament chip stack. Eliminated players must 

forfeit their Bounty chip(s) to the player who eliminated them. Introducing only the Bounty chip(s) into the pot is a 

declaration of All In. Players splitting a pot will also split the Bounty Chip(s). 

7. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

8. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

9. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

10. The $140 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $78 to the prize pool; $30 Bounty, $2 Promo Fund; $20 

Registration Fee; $10 voluntary add on. 

11. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 
 

 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



Deep Stack 30/30 

 $8,000 GUARANTEED 
No Limit Hold’Em | $250 

                      Wednesday @ 11:15 AM 

 
 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 – 16,000  16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

4th Level 300 - 600 600 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

BREAK 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000  BREAK    

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK) - End of Registration 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 - 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - PURPLE) 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 30,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 9 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 8 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries). No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last thirty (30) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours.  

6. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

7. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

8. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

9. The $250 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $198 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund $40 Registration Fee; 

$10 voluntary add on. 

10. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $10 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 10,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 
 

 

 

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 



&  

Double Bullet QUALIFIER 

No Limit Hold’Em | (1 IN 10) | $85 
   Wednesday @ 6:15 PM 

 

Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante Levels  Blinds Big Blind Ante 

1st Level 100 – 100   100 16th Level 8,000 – 16,000  16,000 

2nd Level 100 – 200  200 17th Level 10,000 – 20,000 20,000 

3rd Level 200 – 400   400 18th Level 15,000 – 30,000 30,000 

4th Level 300 – 600 600 BREAK (COLOR UP - YELLOW) 

5th Level 400 – 800  800 19th Level 20,000 – 40,000 40,000 

6th Level 500 - 1,000 1000 20th Level 30,000 – 60,000  60,000 

BREAK 21st Level 40,000 – 80,000  80,000 

7th Level 600 – 1,200  1,200 22nd Level 50,000 – 100,000 100,000 

8th Level 800 – 1,600  1,600 23rd Level 60,000 – 120,000  120,000 

9th Level 1,000 – 2,000  2,000 24th Level 80,000 – 160,000 160,000 

10th Level 1,500 – 3,000  3,000 BREAK  

11th Level 2,000 – 4,000 4,000 25th Level 100,000 – 200,000 200,000 

12th Level 3,000 – 6,000  6,000 26th Level 150,000 - 300,000 300,000 

BREAK (COLOR UP - BLACK and PURPLE) 27th Level 200,000 - 400,000 400,000 

13th Level 4,000 – 8,000  8,000 28th Level 300,000 - 600,000 600,000 

14th Level 5,000 – 10,000 10,000 29th Level 400,000 - 800,000 800,000 

15th Level 6,000 – 12,000  12,000 30th Level By Director 

 

 

General Rules 

1. Players will start with 15,000 in tournament chips, including the voluntary add on.  

2. Sign-up will begin 30 minutes prior to the event and end when Level 7 begins. 

3. Players that are eliminated (“bust”) within the first 6 Levels may re-enter (unlimited Re-Entries).  No Refunds.  

4. Players registering late and re-entries will be sold full stacks. All late registrants will have the ability to start with a full 

stack, within reason.  Once registration closes or once all seats of a specific seat number are sold, (i.e., all the 5 seats) 

chip stacks will be blinded off. 

5. Levels will last twenty (20) minutes each. A ten (10) minute break will be provided every two (2) hours. 

6. One (1) in every ten (10) players will win both a $600 two-seat package for entry in the next scheduled Pure Grind Series 

(a $350 value, consisting of a $335 Voucher and $15 in Chips) and entry in the next scheduled Mini-Grind Series (a 

$250 value, consisting of a $235 Voucher and $15 in Chips.) Residual cash will be paid to the player who finishes next 

after all entries have been awarded. Entries won are non-transferable, non-negotiable and non-refundable. 

7. Borgata will follow standard TDA Rules and utilize a Big Blind Ante, with the Big Blind amount posting first. The 

Tournament Director’s decisions are final and without recourse.  

8. Borgata Management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel this tournament. Borgata will not be held 

responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to 

this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.   

9. Seating may be limited. Residents of foreign countries will be subject to withholding on gross wins above $5,000. 

Buy-ins for this event will be aggregated to determine gross win for tax reporting purposes. Approximately 12.5% of 

the field will be paid. Players may opt for an adjusted payout structure once the number of players remaining is 

equal to or less than the total amount of places to be paid.  

10. The $85 Buy-in is allocated in the following manner: $60 to the prize pool; $2 Promo Fund; $15 Registration Fee; 

$8 voluntary add on. 

11. Borgata Poker no longer withholds any percentage of the prize pool for dealer gratuities. A voluntary gratuity of $8 

for the staff will render you eligible for a bonus of 5,000 in starting chips (add on). This is an optional gratuity that 

will be provided directly to the staff and will not be kept by the house. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Visit the Borgata Poker Room for more information or to enter. Must have an MGM Rewards Card to play in the tournament.  Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the 

designated Poker Registration Area.  Registration fee is non-refundable.  Must be 21 or older to play.  Bet with Your Head, Not Over It.   

Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-GAMBLER. 

 


